Exhibit (JL-4)
Cost of Service Results

BEFORE THE

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

Cause No. UE-920499, UE-921262
Rate Design Phase

Pucer Sounp PoweER AND LicHT CoMPANY

Exhibit of

JIM LAzAR

CONSULTING ECONOMIST

On Behalf of
Public Counsel Section
Office of the Attorney General

WAS?&!EGTOO}N ULIHS_IT!ES AND TRANSPORTATION UOMMISSIUN
E-q20433 9720499,
Mo =216 7 ’ Ex. Y41V

DN —




Exhibit __(JL-4)

Cost of Service Results

ALTERNATIVE COST OF SERVICE STUDY RESULTS

REVENUE:COST RATIO BY

Company w/ Company
Company Transmission Revised

Preferred Per WUTC Preferred
Ex. 6 Ex. 6 Ex 565

Residential 7 93% 95% . 97%
Secondary General Service 125% 123%
Small General Service 24 109%
Medium General Service 25 115%
Large General Service 26 113%
Irrigation 29
Primary General Service 31 95% 94% 91%
Primary All-Electric Schools 43
Primary Irrigation 35
High Voltage Interruptible 46 83% 80% 86%
High Voltage General Service 49
Lighting 110% 107% 134%
Resale 96% 91% 75%

Estimated Results computed by adding delta from Page 4, Line 6, Exhibit 6
to results from Page 2, Line 13, Exhibit 565

CLASS
Revised
Company w/
Transmission
Per WUTC
Estimated
99%

110%

90%

83%

131%

70%

Pubiic
Counsel
Revised

>100%

<110%

<90%

<83%

>131%

<70%



	Page 1
	Page 2

