BEFORE THE

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

Cause No. UE-920499, UE-921262 Rate Design Phase

PUGET SOUND POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY

Exhibit of

JIM LAZAR
CONSULTING ECONOMIST

On Behalf of Public Counsel Section Office of the Attorney General

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION UE-920433; -920499; No. -921262 Ex. 47

ALTERNATIVE COST OF SERVICE STUDY RESULTS

REVENUE: COST RATIO BY CLASS

·					Revised	
			Company w/	Company	Company w/	
		Company	Transmission	Revised	Transmission	Public
		Preferred	Per WUTC	Preferred	Per WUTC	Counsel
		Ex. 6	Ex. 6	Ex 565	Estimated	Revised
Residential	7	93%	95%	97%	99%	>100%
Secondary General Service		125%	123%		110%	<110%
Small General Service	24			109%		
Medium General Service	25			115%		
Large General Service	26			113%		
Irrigation	29					
Primary General Service	31	95%	94%	91%	90%	<90%
Primary All-Electric Schools	43					
Primary Irrigation	35					
High Voltage Interruptible	46	83%	80%	86%	83%	<83%
High Voltage General Service	49					
Lighting		110%	107%	134%	131%	>131%
Resale		96%	91%	75%	70%	<70%

Estimated Results computed by adding delta from Page 4, Line 6, Exhibit 6 to results from Page 2, Line 13, Exhibit 565